Borrower/Recipient in a bank selected by the Borrower/Recipient. It shall be in Guyane e 
Dollars and this is where resources from_}he _ Designated AccoJJnt and counterpart fun~: 
shall be deposited . 

8. The Borrower/Recipient shall provide counterpart financing for the Project In an 
amount equivalent to two million four hundred and thirty thousand us dollars 
(USD 2 430 000) in cash and in kind, including covering of taxes and duties In an amount 
equivalent to one million four hundred and eighty USO dollars (USO 1 480 000). 

Section C 

1. The Lead Project Agency shal l be the Ministry of Agriculture. 

2. The Project Completion Date shall be the sixth anniversary of the date of entry Into